DATA SHEET
UT-AS139

Product code

Classification

Control chip made in
Power source [V/DC]

Rated number of switching cycles
Alarm sound [dB]
Detection range [°]
Detection distance [m]
Working temperature [°C]
Working humidity [%RH]
Working consumption [mA]
Installation height [m]

IP rating

Mounting

UV-proof body

Dimension [mm]
A 108,6
B 68,5

UT-AS139
Alarm Sensor
USA
9
> 100000
70
60
max. 8 (< 24°C)
-20...+40
<93
< 100
2-4
IP20
Wall
v

L)
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