## DATA SHEET





Product code	UT-AS139
Classification	Alarm Sensor
Control chip made in	USA
Power source [V/DC]	9
Rated number of switching cycles	> 100000
Alarm sound [dB]	70
Detection range [°]	60
Detection distance [m]	max. 8 (< 24°C)
Working temperature [°C]	-20+40
Working humidity [%RH]	< 93
Working consumption [mA]	< 100
Installation height [m]	2-4
IP rating	IP20
Mounting	Wall
UV-proof body	✓



Dimension [mm]	
Α	108,6
В	68,5

